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Session 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Shelbee Avelino8005
Airborne

9.425 8.525 9.5759.750 37.275
1T 9 1T 1 1

1

Cairo Leonard Baker8098
Head Over Heels

9.300 9.225 9.0009.375 36.900
3 4 5 6 2

2

Hannabeth Magnussen8167
West Coast

8.400 9.500 9.2509.500 36.650
9 1 3 3 3

3

Riley Kuderca8162
USA Elite

9.200 9.125 9.1509.000 36.475
4 5 7 4 4

4

Christian Nickolas8101
Liberty

9.425 9.275 8.9258.825 36.450

1T 2T 8 9 5
5

Cortney Cunningham8002
Accel

9.000 8.950 9.3759.050 36.375
5 7 6 2 6

6

Angelica Van Gogh8104
Liberty

8.950 9.275 8.9758.800 36.000
6T 2T 9 7 7

7

Jessica Lee8007
Airborne

8.950 8.225 8.7759.750 35.700
6T 10 1T 10 8

8

Taylor Werner8164
USA Elite

8.850 9.050 9.0258.300 35.225
8 6 10 5 9

9

Morgan Phipps8163
USA Elite

8.100 8.750 8.6009.400 34.850
10 8 4 12 10

10

Isla Andrews8075
Gymfinity

0.000 7.900 8.9508.150 25.000
11T 11 11 8 11

11

Liliana Nelson8108
North Bay

0.000 0.000 8.7500.000 8.750
11T 12 12 11 12

12
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kyla Kessler8021
Bay Aerials

9.150 9.250 9.4759.500 37.375
2 3 1 1 1

1

Sammy Walker8013
Airborne

9.100 9.525 9.2508.800 36.675
3T 1 10 4T 2

2

Hannah Skinner8062
Edge

9.100 9.025 9.2509.100 36.475
3T 9 3 4T 3

3

Abby Bunnell8016
Athletics Unltd.

8.800 9.125 9.4509.000 36.375
5 8 8T 2 4

4

Kelley Hebert8077
Gymfinity

8.350 9.200 9.2509.050 35.850
8 5 4T 4T 5

5

Jennifer Weightman8017
Athletics Unltd.

9.500 9.175 9.1008.000 35.775

1 6 14 8 6
6

Juliette Acosta8073
GymStars - Modesto

8.225 9.325 9.0759.025 35.650
9 2 6T 9T 7

7

Savannah Kooyman8027
Byers Elk Grove

7.850 9.225 9.3509.025 35.450
14T 4 6T 3 8

8

Molly Bobrovitch8093
Head Over Heels

8.075 9.000 9.0509.000 35.125
12 10 8T 11 9

9

Kailey Patton8034
Byers Roseville

8.450 8.225 9.0759.150 34.900
6T 12 2 9T 10T

10T

Taryn Wensel8113
Oroville

8.150 9.150 8.9508.650 34.900
11 7 13 12 10T

10T

Nina Schank8071
Golden Bear

8.450 8.675 8.8258.675 34.625
6T 11 12 13 12

12

Marcela Matheus8134
Rohnert Park

8.175 8.200 9.1508.750 34.275
10 13 11 7 13

13

Allison Tong8099
Head Over Heels

7.850 7.425 8.6259.050 32.950
14T 15 4T 14 14

14

Isabella Dyc-O'Neal8150
Santa Cruz SC

8.000 7.600 8.2507.600 31.450
13 14 15 15 15

15
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Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Linh-An Ho8020
Bay Aerials

9.025 9.450 9.6759.775 37.925
12T 1 1 1 1

1

Camille Johnson8171
West Valley

9.450 9.400 9.3759.550 37.775
3T 2 3T 5 2

2

Alicia Woo8169
West Coast

9.150 9.375 9.4009.550 37.475
10 3 3T 4 3

3

Robin Peter8011
Airborne

9.625 8.775 9.5509.500 37.450

1 13 6T 2T 4
4

Tiffany Wong8158
Technique

9.200 9.350 9.3509.500 37.400
8 4 6T 6 5

5

Madison McKinnon8008
Airborne

9.350 8.925 9.3259.475 37.075
5 10 8 7 6

6

Isabella Orecchia8168
West Coast

9.225 9.300 9.2759.025 36.825
7 5T 13 8T 7

7

Madison Ice8155
Technique

9.050 9.300 9.2009.225 36.775
11 5T 9 11 8

8

Maya Washington8047
Cal Sports

9.600 8.300 9.2759.525 36.700
2 15 5 8T 9

9

Naomi Albertson8130
Rohnert Park

9.025 8.400 9.5509.625 36.600
12T 14 2 2T 10

10

Shannon Ross8175
West Valley

9.450 9.300 9.2258.550 36.525
3T 5T 15 10 11

11

Erika Malaspina8149
Santa Cruz

9.300 8.950 9.1009.150 36.500
6 9 11 13 12

12

Katelyn Lentz8097
Head Over Heels

8.850 8.850 8.9509.100 35.750
14 11T 12 14 13

13

Remi Mahlum8052
Clovis

9.175 9.225 8.9008.100 35.400
9 8 16 15 14

14

Megan Feriera8033
Byers Roseville

8.250 8.850 8.8758.850 34.825
15 11T 14 16 15

15

Isabelle Gast8132
Rohnert Park

8.150 7.900 9.1759.175 34.400
16 16 10 12 16

16


